Orgryte Friidrott Utomhusstatistik 2025

Uppdaterad 20/5 2025

M 100m
Liam Kennon
Benjamin Blomqvist
Jonas Ellison

- medvind -
Liam Kennon
Benjamin Blomqvist
Texas Spencer
Ayob Haj Younes
Theo von Bromssen

M 200m
Jonas Ellison
Ayob Haj Younes
Texas Spencer

- medvind -
Liam Kennon
Texas Spencer

M 300m

M 400m

Albin Hagstedt
Samuel Wiik
Benjamin Blomqvist
Lukas Edqvist
Gustav Olund

M 600m

M 800m
Rayan Siguerdjudjene
Niclas Agroth

M 1500m
Benjamin Blomqvist

M 5000m
Erik Barr Zeilon

M 10000m

M 10 km vag
Samuel Tsegay

Molle Olsson
Viktor Lundmark

M Halvmaraton
Samuel Tsegay
Oskar Jonsson
Jesper Evervall
Marcus Johansson
Oskar Simann Ax
Daniel Skatt

M Maraton
Samuel Tsegay
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11.43
11.76
11.76

10.83
11.56
11.99
12.23
12.99

24.39
25.27
25.42

22.05
24.70

50.33
50.54
51.47
53.35
54.68

2.16.43
2.25.34

4.50.76

14.55.52

28.56
31.20
33.19

1.02.16
1.11.42
1.12.00
1.13.30
1.25.15
1.27.18

2.09.29

-0.9
+1.5
+0.5

nwi

+2.7
+3.2
+3.2
+3.2

-3.1
-1.5
-1.5

nwi
+3.7

22/3
22/3
10/5

17/5
27/3
4/5
4/5
4/5

10/5
8/5
8/5

10/5
4/5

8/5
8/5
8/5
8/5
8/5

8/5
8/5

28/3

21/3

28/2
26/4
5/4

27/4
12/4
6/4

17/5
17/5
17/5

27/4

Fort Myers, FLA
San Marcox, TX
Bjorlanda

Easthampton MA
San Marcos TX
Stenungsund
Stenungsund
Stenungsund

Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

Dobbs Ferry NY
Stenungsund

Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda
Harrisonburg VA
Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

San Marcos TX

Eugene OR

Premidarmilen Sthim
Balsta
Drammen Norge

Hamburg GER
Leuven Belgien
Berlin

Varvet

Varvet

Varvet

Hamburg GER



Molle Olsson
Oskar Jonsson
Marcus Johansson

M Héck 110m (106 cm)

Benjamin Blomqvist

M Hack 300m
Carl Bengtstréom

M Héack 400m
Carl Bengtstréom

M 3000m hinder

M Hojd
Benjamin Blomqvist

Elliot Olsson

M Stav
Benjamin Blomqvist

M Langd
Henrik Rosario

Benjamin Blomqvist
Ayob Haj Younes
Texas Spencer

M Tresteg
Gabriel Wallmark

M Kula
Benjamin Blomqvist

M Diskus
Benjamin Blomqvist

M Slagga (7.26kg)

M Spjut (800)

Benjamin Blomqvist

M Tiokamp
Benjamin Blomqvist

M Castorama
M 4x100m

M 4 x 400m
P17 100m

P17 200m
Ayob Haj Younes
Texas Spencer

- medvind -
Texas Spencer

P17 800m
Rayan Siguerdjudjene

P17 Hojd
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2.20.53
2.25.38
2.31.43

15.50

34.75

48.72

1.80

1.63

3.85

6.92
5.78
5.55
5.45

15.21

11.45

38.47

46.59

6.135

25.27
25.42

24.70

2.16.43

-0.5

+1.9
-1.8
+1.6
+1.6

-1.5
-1.5

+3.7

10/5
10/5
2/3

25/4

26/4

3/5

8/5

8/5

21/3

9/5
8/5
8/5
8/5

26/4

8/5

24/4

11/4

8-9/5

8/5
8/5

4/5

8/5

Képenhamn
Képenhamn
Tokyo

Austin TX

Xiamen CHN

Shaoxing CHN

Harrisonburg VA

Bjorlanda

San Marcos, TX

La Crosse WI
Harrisonburg VA
Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

Phildelphia PA

Harrisonburg VA

Austin TX

College Station TX

Harrisonburg VA

Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

Stenungsund

Bjorlanda



P17 Stav

P17 Lingd
Ayob Haj Younes 09
Texas Spencer 09

P17 kula (5.0 kg)

P17 Kula (5.44kg)

P17 Diskus (1.5 kg)

P17 Diskus (1.61 kg)
Noah Blomqvist 08

P17 Slagga (5.44 kg)

P15 80m
P15 300m
P15 800m

P15 2000m

P15 Héck 80m

P15 Hojd
Elliot Olsson 10

P15 Langd

P14 Tresteg
P15 Kula (4 kg)
P15 Spjut (600)

P15 4x80m

P/F 15 6x200m mixed stafett

P13 60m
P13 200m
P13 600m

P13 Héck 60m

K 100m

- medyvind -

Marta Elfstrom 08
Alva Andblad 08
Mia Louise Barjasic 08
K 200m

Denise Eriksson 98
- mevind -

Marta Elfstrom 08
Alva Andblad 08
K 300m

K400m

5.55
5.45

48.00

1.63

13.23
13.80
14.09

24.37

28.03
28.87

+1.6
+1.6

+6.8
+4.5
+6.8

+1.0

+3.0

8/5
8/5

8/5

4/5
4/5
4/5

25/4

4/5
8/5

Bjorlanda
Bjorlanda

Bjorlanda

Stenungsund
Stenungsund
Stenungsund

Orlando FLA

Stenungsund
Bjorlanda



K 800m
K 1500m

K 1 engelsk mil (1609m)

K 3000m
K 5000m

K 10000m

K10 km vag

K halvmaraton

Samrawit Mengsteab 90
Johanna Larsson 93
Jenny Jernberg 89
Sarah Edsberger 89
Klara Oman 00
Moa Widjer 81

K maraton
Samrawit Mengsteab 90

K Hack 100m
K Hack 400m

K Hinder 3000m

K Hojd
Emma Carlsson Lopez 11

Anna Rénner 00

K Stav

K Langd

K Tresteg

K Kula

K Diskus

K Slagga
Linnea Fohlén Gladh 06

K Spjut
K Castorama
K 4x100m

F19 stafett 1000m

F19 3x800m
F17 100m

F17 200m

F17 Hick 100m

1.11.45
1.18.44
1.21.32
1.21.43
1.29.53
1.37.29

2.28.44

1.35
1.32

57.07

27/4
6/4

23/3
17/5
17/5
17/5

27/4

10/5
8/5

26/4

Hamburg GER
Berlin

Malaga ESP
Varvet

Varvet

Varvet

Hamburg GER

Malaga
Bjorlanda

Kastplan FIH



F17 Hojd
F17 Léngd

F17 Tresteg

F14 100m
Emma Carlsson Lopez

F14 300m
Emma Carlsson Lopez

F14 800m
F14 Hick 80m

F14 Hack 300m
Emma Carlsson Lopez

F14 Hojd
Emma Carlsson Lopez

F14 Langd
F14 Tresteg
F14 Kula (3 kg)

F14 Spjut

F13 80m
F13 60m
F13 Hack 80m
F13 Hojd

F13 ldngd zon

F13 Lingd planka

F13 Kula (2.0 kg)

F13 Spjut (400)

11

11

11

11

14.89

50.16

58.22

1.35

+0.3

29/3

5/4

29/3

10/5

Malaga ESP

Malaga ESP

Malaga ESP

Malaga



